
Event Number RFP 26-007
Event Title Grounds Equipment, Supplies & Repair

Event Term Award through January 21, 2031
Type of Approval Board of Trustees

Type of Award Initial Award (4 optional extension years available)
**When using federal funds, please obtain three (3) competitive quotes**

Awarded Supplier

Aztec Rental Center, inc

Best Liquidations

Deep Roots Nusery

H&H Tractor and Lawn 
Equipment

Novus Wood Group, LP

Professional Turf Products, 
LP

Richmond Equipment

SiteOne Landscape Supply

Unipak Corp

Wowco Equipment Company

West Long Branch, NJ
718-677-1065

customercare@unipakcorp.net

Baytown, TX Jimmy Smith/281-383-3100
jimmy.smith@wowco.com

Euless, TX 817-785-1900
sales@proturf.com

Richmond, TX
George Triplett/281-341-7755

george@richmondequipment.com

Cleveland, OH
Bids Department/216-706-9250 x2550

bids@siteone.com

Old River, TX 832-262-3513

Baytown, TX
Lesa Andrew/281-422-3999

deer100995@aol.com

Houston, TX Roger Oldigs/281-922-1000 x236
roldigs@novussystems.com

Pasadena, TX Jose Robles/832-564-5037 x101
jrobles@selborpartners.com

AWARD SUMMARY

City/State Contact

Sugar Land, TX
Brian Nedd/281-568-2460

bnedd@aztecrentalcenters.com
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